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Email

17 responses

anujavgawade@gmail.com
sarafjp@gmail.com
ankushnamdas@gmail.com

dr. yogeshshrikhande@gmail.com
rdkamble143@gmail.com
mrtapare1234@gmail.com
Prakash.chikte7@gmail.com
Shendkar88@gmail.com

kendalethebala09@gmail.com

Faculty @ Copy

17 responses

3
2 (11.8%) 2 (11.8%) 2 (11.8%) 2 (11.8%)
2
1(5.9%) 1(5.9%) 1(5.9%) 1(5.9%)
1
0
ARTS Arts Commerce Director of Physic... Science Svience
Art's Arts and Fine Arts Commerce SCIENCE Science
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Department |D Copy

17 responses

1(5.9%1 (5.9%1 (5.9%1 (5.9%1 (5.9%1 (5.9%1 (5.9%) 1(5.9%1 (5.9%1 (5.9%1 (5.9%1 (5.9%1 (5.9%] (5.9%1 (5.9%)

Botany Commerce English Mathematics
Chemistry Department of Physical Ed... HISTORY Physics

Name of the Teacher

17 responses

Dr.Gawade A.V.

Jyoti Tushar Bhate

NAMDAS ANKUSH KISAN

Dr Yogesh Shrikhande

Dr. RAHUL DATTA KAMBLE

Manojkumar Ramdas Tapare

Prakash Bhimrao Chikte

Dr.Sheetal Laxman Shendkar

Dr. Balasaheb Maruti Kendale

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1BnyxToZ0td TAIQS0jS7kwhQ5LP01DfFR42kVi7-wc_0/edit#responses 3/7
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1 Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to students and teacher. @ Copy

17 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

2 Syllabus is contemporary and need based. * |D Copy

17 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly agree

3 The gravity of the course content is adequate to have significant learning outcomes. |D Copy

17 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

Yy

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1BnyxToZ0td TAIQS0jS7kwhQ5LP01DfFR42kVi7-wc_0/edit#responses 4/7
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4 Enough number of prescribed books, reference material and other resources on the |_|:| Copy
syllabi are available in the library. *

17 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

5 The curriculum provides opportunity for the conducting research and project related |_|:| Copy
activities. *

17 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

T

6 The students attain the POS, COS and PSOs satisfactorily . |_|:| Copy

17 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1BnyxToZ0td TAIQS0jS7kwhQ5LP01DfFR42kVi7-wc_0/edit#responses 5/7
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7 There is a scope for teaching techniques such as seminar, presentations, group @ Copy
discussions, projects, etc. *

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

8 The course syllabus has a good balance between theory and laboratory work. |D Copy

17 responses

17 responses

@ Strongly disagree

@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

9 The course syllabus of the subject has increased my knowledge and perspective in the |D Copy

subject area.
@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly Agree

17 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1BnyxToZ0td TAIQS0jS7kwhQ5LP01DfFR42kVi7-wc_0/edit#responses 6/7
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10.The curriculum has focus on skill development. I_D Copy

17 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

A

11 The syllabus of the course emphasizes the learning of job oriented skills. |_|:| Copy

17 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1BnyxToZ0tdTAIQS0jS7kwhQ5LP01DfFR42kVi7-wc_0/edit#responses
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, Score
Email
/0
runakinhale176@gmail.com 0 a
shwetamaral73@gmail.com 0 a8
vaishnavishendkar94@gmail.com 0 a
mshilimkar053@gmail.com 0 g
dhakaneamol01@gmail.com 0 a6
cadhawadeNmamail com n ¥ v
Email.

156 responses

$s8248579@gmail.com

bhagatakshata505@gmail.com

Pradunyarajiwade@gmail.com

gaikwadmayuri355@gmail.com

rasaldhanshri9@gmail.com

manishabarge56@gmail.com

hirvesachin123@gmail.com

amarlimhan@gmail.com

shubhamwatane646@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T10070nCyZmurr7-ErEmgXH_uN9_8yy8IwoBPLwlqLl/edit#responses 2/9
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Name of the Student

156 responses

Shinde Sayali Raju

Akshata Subhash bhagat

Rajiwade pradunya vijay

Mayuri sandip Gaikwad

Rasal dhanshri rajaram

Barge Bhagitri Dhondiba

Limhan Sujata Raghunath

Limhan Aishwarya Subhash

Shubham vishnu watane

Class

156 responses

FY BSc

S.Y.B.A

SYBA

Sybsc

FYBA

Sy bsc

S.y.b.com

SYBA

F.y.ocom

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T10070nCyZmurr7-ErEmgXH_uN9_8yy8IwoBPLwlqLl/edit#responses 3/9
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Contact Number
156 responses

9067979507
8010183956
9067108678
737890513

9529100331
9579766904
7249174536
7264872949

7720849637

Faculty LD Copy

156 responses

@ Arts
@® Commerce
@ Science

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T10070nCyZmurr7-ErEmgXH_uN9_8yy8IwoBPLwlqLl/edit#responses 4/9
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Special Subject (if applicable)

156 responses

NA

Na

No

History special
Banking

Banking & Finance
History

Chemistry

PCMM

1.Are curriculum and syllabus need based? Give your rating.

156 responses

@ Copy

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
Not Sure
® Agree
@ Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T10070nCyZmurr7-ErEmgXH_uN9_8yy8IwoBPLwlqLl/edit#responses

5/9
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2.The entire syllabus is completed in time ID Copy

156 responses

@ Strongly disagree

@ Disagree
@ Not Sure
@® Agree
@ Strongly Agree
‘\“
3.The course outcomes are well defined and clear. |D Copy

156 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Not Sure

® Agree

@ Strongly Agree

4.The course has good balance between theory and application. |D Copy

156 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Not Sure

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

S

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T10070nCyZmurr7-ErEmgXH_uN9_8yy8IwoBPLwlqLl/edit#responses 6/9
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5.The Syllabus of each course increased my knowledge perspective in the subject area. |D Copy

156 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Not Sure

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

6.The evaluation process is fair and unbiased |D Copy

156 responses

@ Strongly disagree

@ Disagree
@ Not Sure
® Agree
@ Strongly Agree
44.9% '
7.The teachers guide the students for overall personality development of the students. |D Copy

156 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Not Sure

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree
44.2%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T10070nCyZmurr7-ErEmgXH_uN9_8yy8IwoBPLwlqLl/edit#responses 7/9
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8.Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources, etc. are used by the @ Copy
teachers while teaching: *

156 responses

@ Strongly disagree

44.9% @ Disagree
Not Sure
@ Agree
‘ @ Strongly Agree
9.The teachers encourage participation and discussion in class: @ Copy

156 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
Not Sure
@ Agree
@ Strongly Agree

42.9%

10.The teachers are punctual and regular in taking lectures and practicals @ Copy
@ Strongly disagree
55.8% @ Disagree
Not Sure
® Agree
@ Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T10070nCyZmurr7-ErEmgXH_uN9_8yy8IwoBPLwlqLl/edit#responses 8/9
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11 .Suggestion if any regarding teaching and curriculum

156 responses

No

Good

Yes

No

Need of ladies common room
Need to arrange study tours
Nothing

1-need of contents in college campus

2-need of well equipped computer lab

3-need clg of building

4-no.of reference books should be increased v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T10070nCyZmurr7-ErEmgXH_uN9_8yy8IwoBPLwlqLl/edit#responses 9/9
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Email IO copy

8 responses

2
1
1(12.5%) 1(12.5%) 1 (12.5%) 1 (12.5%) 1(12.5%) 1(12.5%)
0
ashok.bhuruk@yvit.edu ashok.b... padwal@suvarnagroup.co.in sambhajibhosale@gmail.com ybgaikwad1@g...

Santoshdaswadkar486@gmail.... psphadke79@gmail.com santoshlimhan@gmail.com

Name & Designation of the Respondent *

8 responses

Honorary President

vice president

sambhaji Bhosale Director
secretary

president

honarary president
director

treasurer

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NI5-AYjJfHNS_30JCUZetMao1WwXXw_AGiFX-AK1DkM/edit#responses 2/5
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Name of the Company/Organization* ID Copy

8 responses

6
5 (62.5%)
4
2
1(12.5%) 1 (12.5%) 1 (12.5%)
0
SAMAJ SHIKSHAN MANDAL SAMJ SHIKSHAN MANDAL
SAMAJSHIKSHAN MANDAL samaj shikshan mandal

click to view syllabus

8 responses

no

NO

1. Curriculum includes both theory and applied aspects of the subject. |D Copy

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NI5-AYjJfHNS_30JCUZetMao1WwXXw_AGiFX-AK1DkM/edit#responses 3/5
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2. Curriculum includes project/dissertation/in-plant training/field visit for real-life |_|:| Copy
experiential Learning.

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

3. It imparts knowledge and skills required for the job market. I_D Copy

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

4. It provides scope for acquiring employable and entrepreneurship skills. |_|:| Copy

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NI5-AYjJfHNS_30JCUZetMao1WwXXw_AGiFX-AK1DkM/edit#responses 4/5
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5. The course objectives in the syllabus are clear and the modules are logically |_|:| Copy
structured.

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

6. Curriculum incorporates the following skills needed for employment. * |_|:| Copy

@ Soft skills

@ Human values and ethics
@ Communication Skills

@ Technical skills

7. Please give some specific suggestions related to topic inclusion/deletion. |D Copy

8 responses

8 responses

| n
0
NO no

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NI5-AYjJfHNS_30JCUZetMao1WwXXw_AGiFX-AK1DkM/edit#responses

5/5
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Email

25 responses

gaikwadchetan595@gmail.com
saurabhwalgude123@gmail.com
Komalbadhe74@gmail. Com
pujakudale15@gmail.com
nikitaghadge1015 @gmail.com
dattatraymujumale143@gmail.com
sagarpuro98@gmail.com
Katurdeprasad257@gmail.com

kiranrenuse08@gmail.com

Department @ Copy

23 responses

2 (8.7%) 2 (8.7%)

1 (4.3%) [ 1 (4.391)(4.3%1) (4.3%1)(4.3%) [ 1 (4.3%1) (4.3%1)(4.3%) (4.3%1) (4.3%) [ 1 (4.391)(4.3%1) (4.3%1)(4.3%1) (4.3%

science Botany Botany Commerce History kumbharsandip92...
Ba Chemistry Dep. Of Mathematics Science

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vggbabhnNsIV6MOYLPpezMNUaloSkfn1tmlpyUkR7HA/edit#responses 2/7
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Year of Passing @ Copy

25 responses

6
6[(24%)
4 (16%)
4
3 (12%)
2
14%) 1(4%) 1(4%) 14%) 1(4%) 1(4%) 1 (4%) (83/) 1(4%) 1(4%) 1(4%)
0

2001 2011-2012 2016 2019 2020-2021 2021 2021—22

Contact Number

25 responses

7447303102

8975901175

9689079859

7517741761

9359192612

9405432185

9623289939

7083926205

8830543831

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vggbabhnNsIV6MOYLPpezMNUaloSkfn1tmlpyUkR7HA/edit#responses 3/7
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1. Feel proud to be the Student of Amruteshwar Arts,Commerce and Science College, |D Copy
Vinzar

24 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ disagree
Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly agree

2. In the Development of my Personality and Employability college has played important |D Copy
role.

23 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly Agree

3. The Academic Programs are updated regularly as per the development and @ Copy
requirement of Society.

23 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vggbabhnNsIV6MOYLPpezMNUaloSkfn1tmlpyUkR7HA/edit#responses 4/7
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4. Give your rating for the role of Alumni in the enhancement of academic program and @ Copy
required skills.

23 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

&

5. Give your rating for the role of Alumni in strengthening the departments and faculties. @ Copy
@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly Agree

6. How would you rate the motivation created by the syllabus to pursue post |D Copy
graduation/research in the particular topic?

@ Strongly disagree
40.9% @ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

23 responses

22 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vggbabhnNsIV6MOYLPpezMNUaloSkfn1tmlpyUkR7HA/edit#responses 5/7
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7.How do you rate regarding the relevance of your degree to your present job? |_|:| Copy

23 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

N

8. How do you rate the course that you have learnt in relation to your current job? * |_|:| Copy

23 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly Agree

9.Are you willing to contribute to the development of the college ? |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

vy

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vggbabhnNsIV6MOYLPpezMNUaloSkfn1tmlpyUkR7HA/edit#responses 6/7



5/12/22, 9:56 AM Alumni Feedback Form Year-2020-21 - Google Forms

10.The campus placement opportunities provided by Training and Placement Cell of the @ Copy
college.

22 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

36.4% bw

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vggbabhnNsIV6MOYLPpezMNUaloSkfn1tmlpyUkR7HA/edit#responses
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